胶装封面250g铜覆亚膜 内页125双面300本
Qingdao Besto Industrial Co.,LTD.
ABOUT US
Qingdao Besto Industrial Co.,LTD.
Your One-Stop-Shop PartnerYour One-Stop-Shop PartnerYour One-Stop-Shop Partner
Our products withstand the
test of time and elements.Every detail speaks of our commitment.
Content

After coating：BWG8-17
Package:
Bare packing with bulk or on pallets. With plastic film and pallets.
PVC Coated Barbed  Wire
Barbed wire
-22-
Application: Widely used in prison guardrails, guard post border, army, and many high-security
areas for security protection.
Material: Hot dipped galvanized sheet with hot dipped galvanized wire, stainless steel sheet
with stainless steel wire.
Blade: Steel plate by one-time punching molding or stainless steel plate by one-time
punching molding.
Reference Thickness Wire Dia Barb Length Barb Width Barb Spacing
No. mm mm mm mm mm
BTO-10 0.5+0.05 2.5+0.1 10+1 13+1 26+1
BTO-12 0.5+0.05 2.5+0.1 12+1 15+1 26+1
BTO-18 0.5+0.05 2.5+0.1 18+1 15+1 33+1
BTO-22 0.5+0.05 2.5+0.1 22+1 15+1 34+1
BTO-28 0.5+0.05 2.5 28 15 45+1
BTO-30 0.5+0.05 2.5 30 18 45+1
CBT-60 0.6+0.05 2.5+0.1 60+2 32+1 100+2
CBT-65 0.6+0. 05 2.5+0.1 65+2 21+1 100+2
：Packing
In compressed coil, then in bundle or carton.